
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
WARM UP

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:11:28
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY P7F2 Honda VFR 400 1:08.023  4 of  4
  2 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake 

Supplies / Shepparton Service Centre
MONO Husqvarna FS450 

450
1:08.374  3 of  3 .351 .351

  3 14 Nick LEITH P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:11.797  2 of  2 3.423 3.774
  4 738 Andrew PAYNE TS Suzuki SV 650 1:12.884  2 of  3 1.087 4.861
  5 99 Brendan D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:12.886  2 of  2 .002 4.863
  6 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders MONO Yamaha YZ  450 1:13.526  2 of  3 .640 5.503
  7 34 Joshua WILLINGHAM P7F2 Honda RVF 400 1:14.837  2 of  2 1.311 6.814
  8 86 Jon LAROSA MONO KTM RC390 373 1:17.039  3 of  3 2.202 9.016
  9 981 Paul MILLS P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:18.902  3 of  3 1.863 10.879
 10 67 Adam NICOLSON / Sketa Grimshaw Racing P7F2 Kawasaki ZX 400 1:21.426  2 of  2 2.524 13.403
 11 68 Simon GRACE P7F2 Honda CBR 250 1:27.998  3 of  3 6.572 19.975
 12 107 David ELLIS P7F2 Honda CBR 400 1:30.697  1 of  1 2.699 22.674
 13 45 Steven D'ARCY P7F2 Honda RS 125 1:49.469  1 of  1 18.772 41.446
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ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018
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Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
WARM UP
LAP TIMES

Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:11:28
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
3 Cori BOURNE 1:11.863 1:09.510 1:08.374

14 Nick LEITH 1:19.580 1:11.797
34 Joshua WILLINGHAM 1:16.612 1:14.837
45 Steven D'ARCY 1:49.469
47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:17.783 1:10.265 1:08.805 1:08.023
54 Garry ARBREW 1:14.793 1:13.526 1:14.789
67 Adam NICOLSON 1:22.467 1:21.426
68 Simon GRACE 1:33.636 1:30.141 1:27.998
86 Jon LAROSA 1:22.040 1:17.597 1:17.039
99 Brendan D'ARCY 1:19.747 1:12.886

107 David ELLIS 1:30.697
738 Andrew PAYNE 1:18.848 1:12.884 1:15.807
981 Paul MILLS 1:23.515 1:19.708 1:18.902
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
WARM UP

SPLIT TIMES
Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:11:28
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time
3  Cori BOURNE  (2nd) 68  Simon GRACE  (11th)

1 27.700 17.422 26.741 1:11.863 1 34.099 24.244 35.293 1:33.636
2 26.054 16.652 26.804 1:09.510 2 32.789 23.274 34.078 1:30.141
3 25.899 16.416 26.059 1:08.374 3 31.862 22.164 33.972 1:27.998

14  Nick LEITH  (3rd) 86  Jon LAROSA  (8th)
1 32.882 18.370 28.328 1:19.580 1 31.578 20.090 30.372 1:22.040
2 27.486 17.564 26.747 1:11.797 2 29.170 18.969 29.458 1:17.597

3 28.801 18.861 29.377 1:17.039
34  Joshua WILLINGHAM  (7th)

1 30.635 17.932 28.045 1:16.612 99  Brendan D'ARCY  (5th)
2 27.863 19.408 27.566 1:14.837 1 33.434 18.610 27.703 1:19.747

2 27.493 17.659 27.734 1:12.886
45  Steven D'ARCY  (13th)

1 49.122 25.952 34.395 1:49.469 107  David ELLIS  (12th)
1 36.688 21.912 32.097 1:30.697

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (1st)
1 30.150 19.075 28.558 1:17.783 738  Andrew PAYNE  (4th)
2 26.241 17.275 26.749 1:10.265 1 30.786 19.327 28.735 1:18.848
3 25.853 16.801 26.151 1:08.805 2 27.364 18.138 27.382 1:12.884
4 25.151 17.079 25.793 1:08.023 3 29.299 17.842 28.666 1:15.807

54  Garry ARBREW  (6th) 981  Paul MILLS  (9th)
1 27.549 17.764 29.480 1:14.793 1 32.332 20.210 30.973 1:23.515
2 26.991 18.252 28.283 1:13.526 2 29.251 19.661 30.796 1:19.708
3 27.635 19.165 27.989 1:14.789 3 29.580 19.555 29.767 1:18.902

67  Adam NICOLSON  (10th)
1 31.556 20.123 30.788 1:22.467
2 30.153 19.934 31.339 1:21.426
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
WARM UP

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:11:28
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:39.697 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 373 1:22.040 1
1:41.528 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:17.783 1
2:27.021 3 Cori BOURNE Husqvarna FS450 450 1:11.863 1
2:51.793 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:10.265 2
3:36.531 3 Cori BOURNE Husqvarna FS450 450 1:09.510 2
4:00.598 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:08.805 3
4:44.905 3 Cori BOURNE Husqvarna FS450 450 1:08.374 3
5:08.621 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:08.023 4
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT
WARM UP

BEST PARTIAL TIMES
Date: 05/08/18 Started at: 09:11:28
Event: W02 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Coudy - 8.7C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 9:19

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP
Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 S. BROCKLESBY 25.151 C. BOURNE 16.416 S. BROCKLESBY 25.793 S. BROCKLES 1:07.745 1:08.023
2 C. BOURNE 25.899 S. BROCKLESBY 16.801 C. BOURNE 26.059 C. BOURNE 1:08.374 1:08.374
3 N. LEITH 25.927 N. LEITH 17.414 N. LEITH 26.747 N. LEITH 1:10.088 1:11.797
4 B. D'ARCY 26.426 B. D'ARCY 17.659 A. PAYNE 27.382 B. D'ARCY 1:11.788 1:12.886
5 G. ARBREW 26.991 G. ARBREW 17.764 J. WILLINGHAM 27.566 A. PAYNE 1:12.588 1:12.884
6 A. PAYNE 27.364 A. PAYNE 17.842 B. D'ARCY 27.703 G. ARBREW 1:12.744 1:13.526
7 J. WILLINGHAM 27.863 J. WILLINGHAM 17.932 G. ARBREW 27.989 J. WILLINGHA 1:13.361 1:14.837
8 J. LAROSA 28.543 J. LAROSA 18.861 J. LAROSA 29.377 J. LAROSA 1:16.781 1:17.039
9 P. MILLS 29.251 P. MILLS 19.555 P. MILLS 29.767 P. MILLS 1:18.573 1:18.902

10 A. NICOLSON 29.414 A. NICOLSON 19.934 A. NICOLSON 30.788 A. NICOLSON 1:20.136 1:21.426
11 S. GRACE 31.862 D. ELLIS 21.912 D. ELLIS 32.097 S. GRACE 1:27.998 1:27.998
12 D. ELLIS 36.688 S. GRACE 22.164 S. GRACE 33.972 D. ELLIS 1:30.697 1:30.697
13 S. D'ARCY 49.122 S. D'ARCY 25.952 S. D'ARCY 34.395 S. D'ARCY 1:49.469 1:49.469


